Time

2:00

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:20

3:40

4:00

4:20

4:40

5:00

Young Professionals Workshop on Standardisation
14 November 2019, 2pm - 5pm
National Library Board, Imagination Room, level 5
100 Victoria Street, Singapore 188064

Programme
Registration

Welcome and Singapore Standardisation Programme
Mr Jason Tan

Deputy Director,

Standards Division, Enterprise Singapore

Young Professionals Programme for Standardisation
Mr Jason Low

Senior Development Partner,

Standards Division, Enterprise Singapore

Start Young, Start Now

Mr Tan Congyi

Head, Urban Solar Group,

Solar Energy Research Institute of Singapore

Plug-in to International Standardisation

Mr Dennis Chew

Regional Director,

International Electrotechnical Commission (IEC)
Asia-Pacific Regional Centre

Coffee Break

Standards Enabling Market Access

Ms Chua Su Chen

Member, Working Group on Unmanned Aircraft Systems, and
Product Manager, Electrical and Electronic Centre,

TUV SUD PSB Pte Ltd

Write the Standard & Make a Difference

Mr David Goh

Convenor, Working Group of Emergency Alarm & Communication
Systems, and Managing Director, Vanguard Fire Systems

Q & A Session

Moderator: Mr Jason Tan

End



