Young Professionals Workshop on Standardisation 14 November 2019, 2pm — 5pm National Library Board, Imagination Room, level 5 100 Victoria Street, Singapore 188064

Time	Programme
2:00	Registration
2:30	Welcome and Singapore Standardisation Programme Mr Jason Tan Deputy Director, Standards Division, Enterprise Singapore
2:45	Young Professionals Programme for Standardisation Mr Jason Low Senior Development Partner, Standards Division, Enterprise Singapore
3:00	Start Young, Start Now Mr Tan Congyi Head, Urban Solar Group, Solar Energy Research Institute of Singapore
3:20	Plug-in to International Standardisation Mr Dennis Chew Regional Director, International Electrotechnical Commission (IEC) Asia-Pacific Regional Centre
3:40	Coffee Break
4:00	Standards Enabling Market Access Ms Chua Su Chen Member, Working Group on Unmanned Aircraft Systems, and Product Manager, Electrical and Electronic Centre, TUV SUD PSB Pte Ltd
4:20	Write the Standard & Make a Difference Mr David Goh Convenor, Working Group of Emergency Alarm & Communication Systems, and Managing Director, Vanguard Fire Systems
4:40	Q & A Session Moderator: Mr Jason Tan
5:00	End